24704 25558	Vol/183 Page 9511
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: 26033	Vol. 7983 Page 11661
GIACOMINI, JONES & ASSOCIATES ATTORNEYS AT LAW 635 MAIN STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601	(Don't use this space; reserved for recording at <u>11:29</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M, and recorded <u>Ω</u> 22 (117 tabel in cover 17 1007, in book <u>1483</u> on page 9511 or as <u>Ω</u>
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	filing fee number <u>24704</u> , Rec- ord of Deeds of said County.
Star ROUTE, BOX:93 MALIN, OREGON 97632 MALIN, OREGON 97632	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. <u>Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk</u>
(RE-RECORDING TO CORRECT ERROR IN PR	
GRE_RECORDED TO CORRECT ERROR	NONE OF GRANTEE'S NAME
PHILIP G. BLOHM and VIRGINIA H	al a construire et construire parte por tree de la Valación de la Constanti de La Constanti de La Constanti de
GRANTOR, conveys to	atte Vel
BLOHM, PHILIP J. BLOHM, JANICH GRANTEE, the following described real property sin S ⁴ 2SW ⁴ (4) The S ⁴ 3E ⁴ of Section 9 and 1 Range 12 East of the Willamett SAVING AND EXCEPTING THEREFROM States of America by deed real Klamath County, Oregon. ALSO SAVING AND EXCEPTING 1 conveyed to the County of Klam 23, 1928, in Deed Vol. 85, Pag ALSO SAVING AND EXCEPTING 1 existing ditches, canals and/o SUBJECT TO: That certain 1 Virginia E. Blohm, husband and corporation in Spokane, Washim 5, 1979, in Vol. M-79, Page Oregon, to secure the paymen agrees to pay. (IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT. The true and actual consideration paid for this	the S\25E\2 of Section 10, Township 41 South, the Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. M that portion thereof conveyed to the United corded in Vol. 91, Page 553, Deed Records of THEREFROM a 60-foot strip of land thereof math, State of Oregon, by deed recorded April te 165, Records of Klamath County, Oregon. HEREFROM any portion thereof lying within or laterals. Mortgage, executed by Philip G. Blohm and wife, to The Federal Land Bank of Spokane, a tgton, dated February 22, 1979, recorded March 4848, Mortgage Records of Klamath County, t of \$190,000.00, which Grantee assumes and CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ <u>154,594.00</u> Novee XXX property XX Values Week XXX To Kate Week XXX
E E	
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> Personally appeared the above named <u>Klamath</u>) ss <u>March /8</u> , 1983
O PHILIP G. BLOHM and VIRGINIA E	
۳ <u>ــــ</u>	Before me: Mirstene &. track
(Official Seal)	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires
KIRSTINE L PROCK NOTARY PUCK - OREGON	
My Commission L. STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KL I hereby certify that the wit record on the <u>9</u> day of Jul	AMATH :ss
	EVELYN BIEHN COUNTY CLERK
Fee \$ <u>-4.00</u>	by Augurs Deputy

Vol 783 Page 9511	24704 7 25658
Vol. 71132 Page 11661	
Certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 17 day (2007) use this 11100 19 33	GLASSOCIATES
space: reserved 0 i 22 detects M and recorded	- 615 MALE STRUET - FILMARE PACES, DEFCOR 97601
· 2019년 후 2019년 2019년 2019년 1월 2019년 6월 2019년 6월 1919년 1919년 1919년 2019년 2019년 2019년 1919년 1919년 1919년 1919년 19	3:14 o'clock P I'., T. '
O Mail stars duly recorded in Vol. M83 of Deeds	그는 아이들 것이 가지 않는 것 같은 것이 하는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없다.
einit Eve	LYN BIEHN, County : ler.
	the Alitach -
	O CHERRENT TO CREATE TRANSPORT
	PHILLP C. BLORM and VIECINIA
aller Ver	C GHANTOR, conveys to
consisting of PHILIF G. SLORM, VINGINIA F. E A. BLOHM, and MARCARET ANN BLOHM	经工具条款 法法律任何保证 化过去分词 经济的复数 计分离开关键分子 影
huste in <u>Flanta Cn</u> County, Oregon:	GRANTEE, the following described real property si
the ShSEL of Section 10. Township 41 South, te Meridian, Klamath Cousty, Oregon,	今夜焼き渡行になるとないばない なし になし しゅうしき かいし だいしょうかい
M that partion thereaf conveyed to the United correct in Vol. 91, Page 553, Deed Records of	医尿道征胃胃炎 化分子 化过程电磁振动 网络小麦瓜小麦瓜小麦瓜
TURTER POLY a 60-foot strip of land thereof	Stateth County, Oregony
math, State of Vregon, b) deel localde April -	conveyed to the County of kl
THE THE THE TABLE IS THE TOTAL TOTA	ALSO SAVING AND EXCEPTING SEALSTIRE director, candle and/
Bortgage, executed by 2hilip 6. Blohm and d wite, to The Federal Land Back of Spokane, a ngton, dated February 22, 1979, recorded March o 4548, Mortgage Records of Flamath County, nt of \$190,000,00, which Crantee assumes and r, continue DESEMPTION ON REVERSE SIGE	"Yirefula L. Mohn, hushand at componition in Spokane, Washi S. 10/9, in Vol. h-79, Pag Oregon, to secure the payne agree to Pay.
entry in the states in the second solution in the second solution of	nne weiten echnischer Generation (1997)
t so requires, the singular includes the plural. 19 <u>6</u> 3	In construing this deed and where the context
James Loland	Cated but the Just of
VIRGÍNIA E. BLOUM	MIDIE . O TITHE
	E
	STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klana</u>
r. n1011M. hue'end and wife.	ALMIDSIVENERSHERMAALSOPPART
Batore man Alexandria State Constant State	
Notary Public for Oregun	(eu) (chillo)
TATEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE	e xat jian
solo rocal is sense. Injaton	P
A Partus Level Constants A Partus Lonstants 201 Meiro Frank	
Why Fager Dead	
or may	